1

| NUTRIMUSCLE

ING. 100G AR*|RI* 40G
Energie | Energy 1287 kJ 15% 515 kJ 53 C c p
306 keal 122 keal 33 ong¢u par
52 °
Matiéres grasses | Fat 1,669 24% 06649 s d p f
Dont acides gras saturés | Of which saturates 1,069 50% 0429 g8 es s ortl s
£3 °
Glucides | Carbohydrates 6,679 2,6% 2679 p I b
Dont sucres | Of which sugars 3219 3,6% 1289 § our es .eSOIns
Fibres | Fibres 169 6,49 § d p f
Protéines | Proteins 589 1M5% 2329 § es s ortl s
Sel | Salt 0229 37% 0,08g i
L-glutamine | L-glutamine 3,689 1,479 §
L-carnitine | L-carnitine 3,649 1,469 M
Taurine | Taurine 1,259 0,59 H
Bacillus coagulans 3,93x10"8 1,6x10"°8 f;
UFC*** UFC*** H = =

Conseils d'utilisation: Diluer 40 g (environ deux doseurs et demi) par jour
dans 35 cl de lait ou d'eau. Quand: 2 fois par jour (au réveil, puis aprés
I'entrainement ou en collation). Note: éviter I'eau chlorée car cela détruirait
une partie des Bacillus coagulans.

Dosage: Mix 40 g (about two and a half scoops) per day in 35cl of milk or water.
When: twice a day (upon waking, then after your workout or as a snack). Note:
avoid chlorinated water as this will damage some of Bacillus coagulans.

21 BuIwI04 KU0[03 24N,

531UUO|0) JUDWIOS FUUN D3N, TUBLIS|2INIDU SIUBSBIY : XNDIRUI,, (1934000Z/M0078) 2d
En
‘ E
v

PREPARATION POUR BOISSON A BASE D'ISOLAT DE PROTEINES DE LAIT ET FIBRE EN POUDRE AVEC ACIDES AMINES,

[]

conserver au sec, a I'abri de la chaleur, de la lumiére et garder hors de portée des jeunes enfants. ALLERGENES : Pour les allergénes, voir les ingrédients

en gras. Certificats et analyses sur www.nutrimuscle.com. Ce produit a été développé et fabriqué conformément aux exigences de la norme NF EN

17444 & la date de production du lot. Produit fabriqué dans un atelier utilisant des allergénes (lait, Geufs, céréales, poisson, mollusques et crustacés)

Does not replace a varied and balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle. Do not exceed the recommended daily portion. Store in a dry place away from or a e es
heat and light and keep out of the reach of young children. ALLERGENS : For allergens see ingredients in bold. Certificates and analyzes on www.

nutrimuscle com. This product has been developed and manufactured in accordance with the requirements of standard NF EN 17444 on the date of

production of the batch. Manufactured product in a factory using allergens (milk, egg, gluten, fish, molluscs and crustaceans)

INGREDIENTS | INGREDIENTS B' E N D

Isolat de protéines de lait (MPI) non instantanéisé (67%), Fibre alimentaire soluble
Nutriose® : dextrine de blé (sans gluten) (9%), inuline (6,9%), cacao maigre en poudre

biologique (59%), L-glutamine (3,6%), L-carnitine tartrate Carnipure® (3,6%), arébmes,
taurine (1,2%), lactase (<1%), Bacillus coagulans (<1%), édulcorant:sucralose...et c'est tout. CHOCOLATE UNQENABJ.RED_NAIIME_BRQIEIN

Non-Instant Native Milk Protein Isolate (MPI) (67%), Nutriose® soluble dietary fiber :

wheat dextrin (gluten free) (9%), inulin (6,9%), organic lean cocoa powder (59%), A
L-glutamine (3,6%), L-carnitine tartrate Carnipure® (3,6%), flavors, taurine (1,2%), _

lactase (<1%), Bacillus coagulans (<1%), sweetener: sucralose...and that's it.

Le blend parfait pour la perte de poids. Avec son apport élevé en inuline et en fibres coupe-faim, ainsi
qu'une dose réellement utile de L-Carnitine Carnipure® (2000mg par shaker). Renforcé en Taurine et
Glutamine pour maximiser la sensation de satiété et les effets brile graisses. The perfect blend for
weight loss. With an high intake of inulin and appetite suppressant fibers, as well as a really useful dose
of L-Carnitine Carnipure® (2000mg per shaker). Reinforced in Taurine and Glutamine to maximize the

feeling of satiety and fat burning effects | . | . . . 3
Ne° de lot et & consommer de préférence avant fin : voir sur la boite
o) Naturel Sport o) Expert o) Santé Batchn® and Best before end . see the packoging
500 G Poids net | Net weight Natural Sport Expert Healthy Format: MM / AA (MM / YY) n

grammes | grams

ortions | servings
P | 9 Tolerase™L

WWW.NUTRIMUSCLE.COM - SUPPLEMENTS DISTRIBUTION - ZONING INDUSTRIELLE, 27 - B-6790 AUBANGE - BELGIQUE

CARNITINE ET INULINE AROMATISE AVEC EDULCORANT - NATIVE WHEY PROTEIN ISOLATE READY-TO-MIX POWDER
REGUS (SUPPLEMENTS DISTRIBUTION), 18 SOHO SQUARE - W1D 3QL LONDON - UNITED KINGDOM

FLAVORED WITH FIBRE, AMINO ACID, CARNITINE AND INULINE WITH SWEETENER

Tolerase™ L is a Trademark of DSM



